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Avantaggio,  William Damariscotta 207.563.2655 7724 will@avantaggio.com � � �� � �

Berry,  Thomas Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 1089 tom@berrylaw.net � � �� � �

Bourget,  Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 3737 SteveJB64@gmail.com � � �� � �

Davis,  Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 jdavislaw@gwi.net � � � �� � � �

Dawson,  Andrew Augusta 207.622.6161 4663 adawson@goodspeedlaw.com ��

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com ��

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net ��

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.725.0600 8132 mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com � �� �

Hall,  Haley Rockland 207.594.4421 4973 hall@fourlawmaine.com ��

Handelman,  Jonathan Brunswick 207.721.9200 9859 jhandelman.law@gmail.com � �� �

Heath,  Jason Rockland 207.596.6506 9980 jason@jasonheathlaw.com � �� �

Lawson-Stopps,  Donald Bath 207.442.8781 dls@sals-law.com ��

Levy,  Nathaniel Brunswick 207.319.4431 9462 attorney@sethlevylaw.com � � � �� � � �

Maciag,  Andrei Brunswick 207.449.3883 4929 andrei@justinandrus.com � � � �� � � �

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.721.9200 4206 james@handelmanmason.com � �� �

Noble,  Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 4631 enoble@hjsoffice.com ��

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com � �� �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Potz,  Kendra Thomaston 207.512.4888 9207 klpotzesq@gmail.com � � � �� � � �
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Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com � � �� � �

Purdy,  Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 6792 danpurdy@roadrunner.com � � � �� � � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � �� � � �

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com ��

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com ��

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com ��

Wehrle,  Ginger Bath 207.299.3379 7532 gpwlaw@roadrunner.com ��

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com � � � �� � � �

Yarmosh,  Linda Boothbay Harbor207.633.6700 3891 lyarmosh@myfairpoint.net � � � �� � � �
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